
2014-15 University of Kentucky  
Women’s Basketball Schedule 

 
Date  Opponent    TV Site Time  
Nov. 6 (Thurs) PIKEVILLE (EXH)      LEXINGTON    TBA 
Nov. 14 (Fri)  APPALACHIAN STATE     LEXINGTON    TBA 
Nov. 17 (Mon)   BAYLOR    ESPN2   LEXINGTON (Rupp Arena)  7 p.m. 
Nov. 19 (Wed)   MOREHEAD STATE     LEXINGTON    TBA 
Nov. 22 (Sat)   at Central Michigan      Mount Pleasant, Mich.   TBA 
Nov. 27-29   at Paradise Jam Island Tournament (N1)    St. Thomas, Virgin Islands   
  Nov. 27    vs. Illinois            6 p.m. 
  Nov. 28    vs. Oklahoma           6 p.m. 
  Nov. 29    vs. South Florida           8:15 p.m. 
Dec. 3 (Wed)  NORTHERN KENTUCKY     LEXINGTON    TBA 
Dec. 7 (Sun)  at Louisville      Louisville, Ky.   TBA 
Dec. 12 (Fri)  MIDDLE TENNESSEE STATE     LEXINGTON    TBA 
Dec. 14 (Sun) BELMONT      LEXINGTON    TBA 
Dec. 21 (Sun) at Duke    ESPN2   Durham, N.C.   3 p.m. 
Dec. 28 (Sun) TENNESSEE STATE     LEXINGTON    TBA 
 
Jan. 2 (Fri)  at Alabama      Tuscaloosa, Ala.   TBA 
Jan. 4 (Sun)  OLE MISS    SEC Network  LEXINGTON    2 p.m. 
Jan. 8 (Thurs) AUBURN       LEXINGTON    TBA 
Jan. 11 (Sun)  at South Carolina   ESPN2   Columbia, S.C.   1 p.m. 
Jan. 15 (Thurs) FLORIDA    SEC Network  LEXINGTON    7 p.m. 
Jan. 18 (Sun)  at LSU    ESPNU   Baton Rouge, La.   2 p.m. 
Jan. 25 (Sun)  at Missouri    SEC Network   Columbia, Mo.   4 p.m. 
Jan. 29 (Thurs) TENNESSEE   SEC Network  LEXINGTON    7 p.m. 
 
Feb. 1 (Sun)  GEORGIA    SEC Network  LEXINGTON    1 p.m. 
Feb. 8 (Sun)  at Vanderbilt   SEC Network   Nashville, Tenn.   1 p.m. 
Feb. 12 (Thurs) MISSISSIPPI STATE  SEC Network  LEXINGTON    7 p.m. 
Feb. 15 (Sun) at Tennessee   ESPN2   Knoxville, Tenn.   3 p.m. 
Feb. 19 (Thurs) TEXAS A&M  `    LEXINGTON    TBA 
Feb. 23 (Mon) at Ole Miss   SEC Network   Oxford, Miss.    7 p.m. 
Feb. 26 (Thurs) at Arkansas      Fayetteville, Ark.   TBA 
 
March 1 (Sun) SOUTH CAROLINA   ESPNU/2   LEXINGTON    2/5 p.m. 
March 4-8  SEC Tournament (N2)     North Little Rock, Ark.   TBA 
March 20-23  NCAA First & Second Rounds (N3)     16 Campus Sites   TBA 
March 27-30  NCAA Regionals (N4)     Predetermined Sites   TBA 
April 5 & 7  NCAA Final Four (N5)     Tampa Bay, Fla.   TBA 
 
        
All game times are EASTERN STANDARD TIME and subject to change. 
Games listed as “ESPNU/2” are considered net flex and will be determined 7-10 days out  
All home games will be played in Memorial Coliseum except for Nov. 17 vs. Baylor 
 
N1 –  Paradise Jam –  St. Thomas, U.S. Virgin Islands (UVI Sports and Fitness Center) 
N2 –  SEC Tournament  –  North Little Rock, Ark. (The Verizon Arena) 
N3 – NCAA First & Second Rounds – 16 Campus Sites 
N4 – NCAA Regionals – Albany, N.Y., Greensboro, N.C., Oklahoma City, Okla., Sacramento, Calif. 
N5 – NCAA Final Four – Tampa Bay, Fla. (Tampa Bay Times Forum) 
 
 


